
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 

No. 
01 
43 
80 
82 
81 
19 
92 
3 

73 
99 
13 
31 
85 
11 
12 
7 

41 
70 
77 
93 
21 
9 

47 

Name 
Thomas Schrage 
Will Holtz 
Hugh Esterson 
Ayrton Houk 
Nolan Allaer 
Jack Sullivan 
Joey Brienza 
Jonathan  Lee 
Robert Perona/M 
Porter Aiken 
Gordon Scully 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
David Livingston, Jr./M 
Christopher Kierce 
Bob Reid/M 
Timothy Steele 
Rob Albani/M 
Sam Lockwood/M 
Jay Messenger/M 
Michael Bulzacchelli 
Dave Petzko/M 
Robert Stowell/M 
Phil Kingham/M 

Sponsor 
RiceRace,AirportElectricServ.,Inc 
RiceRace,LevelUpRcgSch,LinearEdge 
Team Pelfrey 
Team Pelfrey,HorizonEquineMedicine 
Team Pelfrey, Martini, Chandon 
Sullivan Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Lee Racing & Quicksilver 
Bell Helmets, Sparco, Luca Oil 
ChilloutSys,Aiken Racing 
RiceRace,Hoosier,Primus,Quicksilver  
Morgan's Collision Center 
ThermaMasters 
ATC Technologies Inc. 
Weiss 
Dchultz,KennedyElec,Delph,EPI,B3Sci 
Home Tech Bldg. Consultants 
Raceworks, Meji Enterprises 
Messenger Racing 
AdvAutomotive,MinuteManPress 
Shady Hill Clayworks 
Aero Metals 
Kingham Racing 

Best Tm 
1:29.554 
1:29.966 
1:30.516 
1:30.637 
1:30.756 
1:30.942 
1:30.981 
1:31.038 
1:31.356 
1:31.400 
1:31.537 
1:31.833 
1:31.981 
1:32.312 
1:32.756 
1:34.079 
1:32.675 
1:34.193 
1:34.196 
1:35.375 
1:35.985 
1:40.206 

In Lap 
14 
15 
11 
12 
15 
12 
12 
11 
12 
11 
9 

14 
14 
12 
14 
6 
8 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
0 

Diff 

0.412 
0.962 
1.083 
1.202 
1.388 
1.427 
1.484 
1.802 
1.846 
1.983 
2.279 
2.427 
2.758 
3.202 
4.525 
3.121 
4.639 
4.642 
5.821 
6.431 

10.652 

Make/Model 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Piper/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Swift DB6/Ford 
Piper/Honda 
Piper/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Citation/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Piper/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CF at 10:37am 
Car 7 loses 2 fast laps for causing P2 stoppage 
Car 41 loses 2 grid positions for causing Q1 stoppage 

Printed: 4/30/2022 10:56:29 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at MID-OHIO APRIL/MAY 

F1600 Championship Series 

F1600 Qualifying for Race 1   

Qualifying started at 10:10:53 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

4/30/2022 10:15 AM 


